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Director: Mark Schutzer 
Ph: 650-369-0481 
Email: mark.schutzer@sbcglobal.net 
  
Superintendent: Mark Schutzer  
Ph: 650-369-0481 
email: mark.schutzer@sbcglobal.net 
  
Chief Clerk: Darrell Dennis 
Ph: 510-303-3431 
email: u8444p@comcast.net  
  
Paymaster: Bob Ferguson  
Ph: 925-228-6833  
email: BobPCRCD@aol.com  
  
Achievement: Kermit Paul 
Ph: 925-935-1859 
  
Auction: John Marshall  
Ph: 925-461-0206 
email: jkmarshall43@gmail.com   
  
Auction Accounting: Bill Swindell  
Ph: 925-372-6996  
email: bill_swindell@value.net   
  
Clinics: Dave Falkenburg  
Ph: 408-252-8478 
email: falken@mac.com  
  
Publisher, Coast Dispatcher:  
Tom Vanden Bosch  
Ph: 650-369-8305 
email: tom-marian@attglobal.net 
  
Editor, Coast Dispatcher:  
Tom Crawford 
Ph: 510-790-0371  
email: tom@thecrawfordfamily.net 
  
Roundtable Facilitator:  
Howard McKinney 
Ph: 408-996-1581 
email: mckinney@pacbell.net 
  
  

   Model Contest: Frank Markovich 
Ph: 408-505-2727 
email: frank@frankmarkovich.com 
  
Nominations:  Dave Connery 
Ph: 925-735-0134 
email: dgconnery@sbcglobal.net 
  
Photo Contest: Keith Wandry 
Ph: 408-507-6469 
email: keith@lobstershack.com 
  
Publicity: Steve Wesolowski 
Ph: 408-252-4192 
email: swezz@comcast.net 
  
Quartermaster: Stan Keiser  
Ph: 510-791-1504 
email: sbkeiser@juno.com 
  
Registration: Ted Stephens 
Ph: 650-856-4202 
email: ted@stephensfam.com 
  
Switching Contest: Eric Moe 
Ph: 415-748-0006 
email: moerailroadstation@gmail.com 
  
Web Master: John Sing 
Ph: 650-868-9404 
email: singj@us.ibm.com 
  
Meeting Sites: Steve Wesolowski 
Ph: 408-252-4192 
email: swezz@comcast.net 
  
Layout Tours: Dave Parks 
Ph: 650-961-7644 
email: Bearwestern@comcast.net 
  
Membership: Darrell Dennis 
Ph: 510-303-3431 
email: u8444p@comcast.net  
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